NYC
Ferry

SUMMER SCHEDULE
Effective: 5/23/2022

e Capacity is limited on a first-come
first-serve basis

« Shuttle bus will depart at
designated times

« For questions, comments, and concerns
please contact help@ferry.nyc

OPERATIONAL HOLIDAYS

WEEKEND SCHEDULE:
Memorial Day

Juneteenth (Observed)

July 4th (Observed)

Labor Day
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4:00
4:20
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5:20
5:40
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6:20
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WEEKDAY SERVICE ONLY




